SINGLE ROW (1 to 60 Positions)
MPFH
DUAL ROW (2 to 120 Positions)
MPFH
DUAL ROW (2 to 120 Positions)
MPFF
MPFF / MPFH SERIES                                                                                                            PAGE ONE OF THREE
���� 3, 5, +( (5 �6 DL W ' ,QVXODWRU�

0.018" (0,46mm) Square or
Round Mating Posts
HOW TO ORDER CRANE’S MPFF / MPFH SERIES
STANDARD PART NUMBER
-- --
PRODUCT SERIES MPF
INSULATOR STYLE SINGLE H
050 x 100 DUAL H
050 x 050 DUAL F
TOTAL NUMBER OF POSITIONS SINGLE 01-60
DUAL 02-120
NUMBER OF ROWS SINGLE S
DUAL D
TYPE OF HEADER STRAIGHT S
PLATING (See Specs Below) G or T
TAIL (Standard) SQUARE 0.018" / 0,46mm Q
TAIL
OPTIONS
KINKED 0.018" / 0,46mm K
ROUNDED 0.020" / 0,51mm Diagonal R
ROUND (WHOLE PIN)* 0.018" / 0,46mm  Diameter D
                                                                    *NOTE:  Minimum order may be necessary.
SELECTED
OPTIONS
POST LENGTH
“P”
INSUL.
SPACING “I”
PIN LENGTH
“L”
Many other sizes are available.
Please call us at 1-800-676-6744
or Email us at
and give us your exact requirements.
0.080" = E 0.100" = C 0.270" = E E C E
0.100" = G 0.150" = E 0.350" = H G E H
0.120" = C 0.100" = C 0.350" = H C C H
0.080" = E 0.200" = G 0.380" = I E G I
0.120" = C 0.150" = E 0.380" = I C E I
0.120" = C 0.200" = G 0.450" = L C G L
0.220" = B 0.100" = C 0.450" = L B C L
CRANE CONNECTORS
4700 Smith Road  •  Cincinnati, Ohio 45212 USA
Phone: 1-800-676-7644 (US ) or 1-800-420-7310 (CAN)
Phone: 513-631-4700  • Fax: 513-631-5700
0.120" = C 0.300" = K 0.550" = P C K P
0.220" = B 0.200" = G 0.550" = P B G P
0.120" = C 0.400" = O 0.650" = T C O T
0.220 = B 0.300" = K 0.650" = T B K T
CRANE CONNECTORS - PLATING SPECIFICATIONS
PLATING OPTIONS CONTACT AREA
Inches (Millimeters)
PC TAIL
Inches (Millimeters)
UNDERPLATE